SP5769
3GHz I2C Bus Synthesiser
DS4878 ISSUE 4.3        May 2002
Ordering Information
SP5769A/KG/MP1S (Tubes)
SP5769A/KG/MP1T (Tape and Reel)
(16 lead SOIC Package)
SP5769A/KG/QP1S (Tubes)
SP5769A/KG/QP1T (Tape and Reel)
(16 lead QSOP Package)
Features
• Complete 3·0 GHz Single Chip System
• Optimised for Low Phase Noise, with Comparison